Ф75
Adjustable Round
MOOD PINHOLE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:

14433
3608
1604
902
577
401
0.10
0.21
0.31
0.41
0.52
0.62
D(m)
15W Ra98 3000K 10°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         364                          12°                  AF7508W-O-30N12-W
8W                         400                          20°                  AF7508W-O-30N20-W
8W                         506                          29°                  AF7508W-O-30N29-W
8W                         460                          44°                  AF7508W-O-30N44-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       428                          12°                  AF7510W-O-30N12-W
10W                       481                          20°                  AF7510W-O-30N20-W
10W                       597                          29°                  AF7510W-O-30N29-W
10W                       540                          44°                  AF7510W-O-30N44-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
12W                       504                          12°                  AF7512W-O-30N12-W
12W                       565                          20°                  AF7512W-O-30N20-W
12W                       704                          29°                  AF7512W-O-30N29-W
12W                       632                          44°                  AF7512W-O-30N44-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
15W                       585                        12°                  AF7515W-O-30N12-W
15W                       642                        20°                  AF7515W-O-30N20-W
15W                       805                        29°                  AF7515W-O-30N29-W
15W                       718                        44°                  AF7515W-O-30N44-W
DuraGreen project:
Private Residence
MOOD
MOOD light fittings, stylishly designed with trendy colors and high-quality materials,